CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT QF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. & Name 2024054, Assessable Streets and Alleys

Page 1 of 1

C.0. No. l. Funding Ascount (s) Org-40104, Obj-57500, Org-45040, Obj-57500 Original Contract
QOrg-45040, Obj-57515, Org-60484, Cbj-57560 Previous C.O.'s
Org-40101, Obj-37560 Contract Total

Contractor Milwaukee General Construction

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

$ 1,384,388.76
$ 0.00
$ 1,384,3B8.76

ltem Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. in Contract Contract
Add or delete the following items according
to the quantittes and unit prices shown below:
Saniary Riser Manhole 1,00 1.9 I $4.539.58 $0.00 $4,539.58
@ $0.00 $0.00
@ $0.00 $0.00
@ $0.00 50.00
(&) ;0.0 $0.00
@ $0.00 $0.00
@ $0.00 $0.00
@ $0.00 $0.00
@ £0.00 $0.00
@ $0.00 50.00
$0.00 $0.00
@ $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

< $0.00 $0.00
@ $0.00 $0.00
@ $0.00 $0.00

Total Decrease

Total Increase .

Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Ovder 4,539.58

Adjusted Contract Amount .......... .. o i e

The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased,
decreased-by __ calendar days. This document shall become an amendment
to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

MILWAUKEE GENERAL
Accepted by:

Contractor
Recommended by: ‘

Engineer/Department Head
Apbproved by:

Finance Director

Approved by:

Commissioner of Public Works

Authorized by Resolution No:

CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

§ 138892834

piEy | 262y

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date




